
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LCQ

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 10, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 A. Martin  426.8411

207 S. Collier  426.8662

65 S. Skinner  226.9143

164 M. Hall  326.9984

186 D. Costella  427.0235

801 J. Alessi  327.2976

85 S. Borkenhagen  427.3227

1 J. Lawrence  227.3698

102 C. Gosselaar  327.4229

143 M. Horban  327.53510

611 B. Sheren  327.89611

401 M. Musquin  327.92812

727 R. Urseth  327.93413

706 C. Gonzalez  328.01514

129 V. McKiddie  328.08715

318 B. Breck  328.30916

555 J. Lymburner  228.35917

152 S. Champion  429.61418

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 A. Martin  429.0751

801 J. Alessi  229.1922

164 M. Hall  329.5033

65 S. Skinner  329.5034

207 S. Collier  429.5525

102 C. Gosselaar  129.6756

85 S. Borkenhagen  329.6807

1 J. Lawrence  329.7158

143 M. Horban  429.9019

727 R. Urseth  329.95610

129 V. McKiddie  329.98511

555 J. Lymburner  330.04012

186 D. Costella  430.07613

152 S. Champion  130.15014

706 C. Gonzalez  330.49415

401 M. Musquin  431.02216

611 B. Sheren  231.16917

318 B. Breck  431.36418

252 J. Keeney  132.00519
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